

The German School of CT in Stamford is looking to hire German Language Teachers

Teachers wanted on Saturday Mornings in Stamford

STAMFORD, CT, USA, August 4, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Come join our team at the German School (Deutsche Samstagschule) in Stamford, CT and be part of an active German (Austrian/Swiss) community.

We are looking to fill open teaching positions for the new school year starting on September 7th, 2019.

Prerequisites:

- Be native or near native speaker
- Have a background in education (teaching certificate)
- Experience in teaching German as a foreign language

The German School of Connecticut

(GSC) is a high-quality German educational program for children and adults that meets on Saturday morning during the school year. GSC has been designated a German Center of Excellence by the American Association of Teachers of German (AATG).

The school features a dual-track curriculum for beginners to near-fluent students.

Apply now at stamfordinfo@germanschoolct.org

Open House at the German School of Connecticut in Stamford is on August 31st from 10:00AM - 12:00PM. We hope to see you there!

Learn German - Get more opportunities!



Open House 2019



The German School of Connecticut is a private, non-profit school with branches in Stamford and

West Hartford, CT. The school was the first German language school in the United States to be selected by the State Department of the German Government to administer the official Sprachdiplom I and II examinations. These exams, which are a pre-requisite to university matriculation in Germany, test the equivalency of ten and twelve years of German language study. The German School of Connecticut receives support from the German government, as well as local businesses and donors. In 2009 the school became one of the 66 US Partner Schools with Germany. The school has a German-language library.

<u>register</u> for classes now! Follow us on <u>Facebook</u>

Muriel Swaggart
The German School of Connecticut, Inc.
+1 203-792-2795
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.